Apply by March 31, 2022

Certificates / BA Co-op / H&TM Co-op $250

BM / BM Co-op / DBM Co-op / Fundamentals Co-op /
AD in H&TM / Adv Dip in H&TM Co-op / DA Co-op / $500
DM Co-op / CS Co-op

Terms and conditions:

* The books and materialstfee waiver promotion is available for new applications
submitted from January 7th, 2022, until March 31st, 2022. The promotion is valid only for
2022 intakes. Please note that the waiver becomes invalid if a student with an approved
Study Permit withdraws from TSoM after starting classes. Conditions apply and may vary
based on nationality and program of choice.

For refund information, please refer to our refund policy.

Fees are listed in Canadian dollars. Please note that bank charges may apply for refunds
processed by bank transfer or by international payment platforms (e.g. PayMyTuition).

Prices and conditions are subject to change without notice.

Business English Program Program
Programs Requirement Fee Fee after Award

Certificate in

Business Essentials EAP Level 3 $10,600 55'5.00 $4'7.5°
(IELTS 5) Daytime Evening
Co-0p - 31 weeks
Diploma in
Business EAP Level 4 > 4 $9 000 $7.000
Administration (IELTS 5.5) ! Da)'(time Evéning
Co-0p - 66 weeks
Diploma in
Digital Business EAP Level 4 $26.000 $10,500 $9,000
Management (IELTS 5.5) ! Daytime Evening
Co-0p - 97 weeks
Diploma in
Business EAP Level 4 500 $11,500 $8.000
Management (IELTS 5.5) ! Day;:ime Evéning
76 weeks
Diploma in
Business EAP Level 4 20-006 $12,500 $8,500
Management (IELTS 5.5) ! Daytime Evening

Co-0p - 109 weeks

Contact us for more info
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Get books and
materials fees of up

Hospitality &

Tourism Programs

Certificate in
Customer Service
Excellence
Co-0p - 31 weeks

Diploma in Hospitality
and Tourism
Management

Co-0p - 66 weeks

Diploma in
Fundamentals of
Hospitality and
Tourism
Co-0p - 94 weeks

Advanced Diploma
in Hospitality and
Tourism Management
78 weeks

Advanced Diploma
in Hospitality and
Tourism Management
Co-op - 109 weeks

Big Data, IT & Digital

Marketing Programs

Diploma in Digital
Marketing Specialist
Co-0p - 51 weeks

Diploma in
Cybersecurity
Specialist Co-op
51 weeks

Diploma in

Data Analytics
Co-0p - 52 weeks

English
Requirement

EAP Level 3
(IELTS 5)

EAP Level 4
(IELTS 5.5)

EAP Level 2
(IELTS 4.5)

EAP Level 4
(IELTS 5.5)

EAP Level 4
(IELTS 5.5)

English
Requirement

EAP Level 4
(IELTS 5.5)

EAP Level 4
(IELTS 5.5)

EAP Level 4
(IELTS 5.5)

to $500* waived

Valid for 2022 intakes only

Program Program
Fee Fee after Award

$5,500
16,860 Daytime

$12405 99,000
! Daytime

$19000 $11,500
! Daytime

$12,500
$26,000 Daytime

$4,750

Evening

$7,000

Evening

$8,500

Evening

$8,000

Evening

$8,500

Evening

Program Program
Fee Fee after Award

$14-495 $10,500
! Daytime

$14-495 $11,000
! Daytime

$42495 $11,000
! Daytime
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